
Summer English Camp 
July 20 – July 31 



Let’s come to WEBSTER IN USA Together 



What You Can Get from the Program 



Qualifications to Apply 

18 years above 

Basic English Level 

Willing for adventure 



English Ability Enhancement 

Colorful Activities and Lectures 



Learn From Experienced and 

Professional Professors 



Staying in the Beautiful Campus 



Housing and Dinning 



Events and Activities 

Gateway Arch  

City Museum Magic House 

Shopping at weekend 

St. Louis Cathedral 



Two Weeks Agenda (Draft) 

Mon July 20 Tue July 21 Wed July 22 Thur July 23 Fri July 24 

Morning 
Orientation 

Morning 
Topic: 
Traditional 
Belief, 
Grammar 
and writing  

Morning 
Field trip 
reflection, 
update travel 
blog 

Morning 
Topic: 
Frontier 
Heritage 

Morning 
Field trip 
reflection, 
update travel 
blog 
 

Afternoon 
Webster tour 
and local 
area 

Afternoon 
St. Louis 
Cathedral 

Afternoon 
Blackburn 
Park  
 

Afternoon 
Gateway 
Arch 

Afternoon 
Movie and 
Popcorn 

Weekend: Shopping and BBQ  



Two Weeks Agenda (Draft) 

Mon July 27 Tue July 28 Wed July 29 Thur July 30 Fri July 31 

Morning 
Topic: 
World of 
American 
Business 

Morning 
Field trip 
reflection, 
update travel 
blog 
 

Morning 
Topic: 
Education in 
the US 
 

Morning 
Field trip 
reflection, 
update travel 
blog 

Morning 
Topic: 
US people in 
Leisure Time 

Afternoon 
Budweiser 
Brewery 

Afternoon 
Old Webster 
for ice cream 

Afternoon 
Zoo or 
Botanical 
Garden 

Afternoon 
Ice skating at 
Webster ice 
rink 

Afternoon 
City Museum 



Costs 

费用： 19,000元人民币 

费用包括在美国发生的所有费用（除去个人购
物）： 美国本地学费，住宿费，餐费，活动费，
境外 人身保险费，书费 

 

 

不包括: 签证费和往返美国机票等在中国发生的
费用 
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Contact and Application:  

Nelly Zhang 

Email: nellyz@websterchina.com 

Cell: (86) 186-1843-4550 

Application Deadline: 

April 30, 2015 


